GE
Lighting
ConstantColor™ CMH Mini G8.5
Single Ended Ceramic Metal Halide Lamps
20W, 35W and 70W
Product information
ConstantColor™ CMH lamps combine HPS technology
(providing stability, efficiency & uniformity) and Metal Halide

minimised and the bi-pin lamp base enables easy
changing with front access.
Applications areas
D
A
TA
S
H
E
E
T
97
2
Specification summary
Description Wattage Colour Product Code
CMH20/T/UVC/U/830/G8.5 Plus 20 3000K 39858
CMH35/T/UVC/U/830/G8.5 Plus 35 3000K 43273
CMH35/TC/UVC/U/942/G8.5 35 4200K 26348
CMH70/TC/UVC/U/830/G8.5 Plus 70 3000K 67698
CMH70/T/UVC/U/942/G8.5 70 4200K 26349
20W
3000K
35W
3000K Plus